
JUNE 2018
Code:  Games in Blue   x=available

Day JUNE SW #1 SE #2 NE #3 NW #4

Friday 1-Jun

5:00 x Braves Braves

Saturday 2-Jun

9:00 x Braves 13 x x

11:00 x Braves 13 x x

1:00 x x x Braves 12

3:00 x x Braves 8 Braves 12

5:00 x x Braves 8 x

Sunday 3-Jun

9:00 x x x x

11:00 x x x x

1:00 x x x x

3:00 X X Braves 9 x

5:00 x x Braves 9 x

Monday 4-Jun

5:00 Cyclones Braves 14 Braves Cyclcones

Tuesday 5-Jun

5:00 Mustangs Braves Braves 12 Sox 10

Wednesday 6-Jun

5:00 Cyclones 12 Braves 8 Braves 9 Rebels

Thursday 7-Jun

5:00 Cyclones 14 Braves Braves x

Friday 8-Jun

5:00 Braves Tourney Braves Braves Braves   

Saturday 8-Jun

9:00 Braves Tourney Braves Braves Braves

11:00 Braves   Braves Braves Braves

1:00 Braves Braves Braves Braves

3:00 Braves Braves Braves Braves

5:00 Braves Braves Braves Braves

Sunday 9-Jun

9:00 Braves Braves Braves Braves

11:00 Braves Braves Braves Braves

1:00 Braves Braves Braves Braves

3:00 Braves Braves Braves Braves

5:00 Braves Braves Braves Braves

Monday 11-Jun

5:00 Cyclones x x Cyclcones

Tuesday 12-Jun

5:00 Cyclones 14 Braves 9 Braves 12 Cyclones 11

3/19/2018



JUNE 2018
Code:  Games in Blue   x=available

Day JUNE SW #1 SE #2 NE #3 NW #4

Wednesday 13-Jun

5:00 Mustangs Braves 9 Dominators Sox 10

Thursday 16-Jun

9:00 Cyclones  Braves 13 Braves 10 Cyclones  

Friday 15-Jun

9:00 Cyclones Tourney Cyclones Cyclones Cyclones

11:00 Cyclones Cyclones Cyclones Cyclones

1:00 Cyclones Cyclones Cyclones Cyclones

3:00 Cyclones Cyclones Cyclones Cyclones

5:00 Cyclones Cyclones Cyclones Cyclones

Saturday 16-Jun

9:00 Cyclones Tourney Cyclones Cyclones Cyclones

11:00 Cyclones Cyclones Cyclones Cyclones

1:00 Cyclones Cyclones Cyclones Cyclones

3:00 Cyclones Cyclones Cyclones Cyclones

5:00 Cyclones Cyclones Cyclones Cyclones

Sunday 17-Jun

9:00 Cyclones Tourney Cyclones Cyclones Cyclones

11:00 Cyclones Cyclones Cyclones Cyclones

1:00 Cyclones Cyclones Cyclones Cyclones

3:00 Cyclones Cyclones Cyclones Cyclones

5:00 Cyclones Cyclones Cyclones Cyclones

Monday 18-Jun

5:00 Cyclones Braves 14 Braves Cyclones

Tuesday 19-Jun

5:00 Cyclones 12 Braves 13 Braves 10 Cyclones 8

Wednesday 20-Jun

5:00 Mustangs Braves Dominators 12 Cyclones 11

Thursday 21-Jun

5:00 Cyclones 13 Braves 12 Dominators 12 Sox

Friday 22-Jun

5:00 Perfect Game Perfect Game Perfect Game Perfect Game

Saturday 23-Jun

9:00 Perfect Game Perfect Game Perfect Game Perfect Game

11:00 Perfect Game Perfect Game Perfect Game Perfect Game

1:00 Perfect Game Perfect Game Perfect Game Perfect Game

3:00 Perfect Game Perfect Game Perfect Game Perfect Game

5:00 Perfect Game Perfect Game Perfect Game Perfect Game
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JUNE 2018
Code:  Games in Blue   x=available

Day JUNE SW #1 SE #2 NE #3 NW #4

Sunday 24-Jun

9:00 Perfect Game Perfect Game Perfect Game Perfect Game

11:00 Perfect Game Perfect Game Perfect Game Perfect Game

1:00 Perfect Game Perfect Game Perfect Game Perfect Game

3:00 Perfect Game Perfect Game Perfect Game Perfect Game

5:00 Perfect Game Perfect Game Perfect Game Perfect Game

Monday 25-Jun

5:00 Cyclones Braves Braves Braves

Tuesday 26-Jun

5:00 Braves Braves Dominators Sox

Wednesday 27-Jun

5:00 Braves Braves Braves Braves

Thursday 28-Jun

5:00 Braves Braves Braves Rebels

Friday 29-Jun

5:00 USSSA Tourney USSSA USSSA USSSA

Saturday 30-Jun

9:00 USSSA USSSA USSSA USSSA

11:00 USSSA USSSA USSSA USSSA

1:00 USSSA USSSA USSSA USSSA

3:00 USSSA USSSA USSSA USSSA

5:00 USSSA USSSA USSSA USSSA

3/19/2018


